
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

DQ 

No. 

60 
37 
99 

173 
199 
969 

16 
18 

143 
15 
63 

142 
692 
181 
194 

69 
124 
171 
134 
131 
411 

94 
101 

4 
50 

288 
95 
67 
11 

168 

3 
6 

10 
27 
51 
62 
73 

292 
264 

Name 

Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Carlo CORSINI 
Diego PELIZZONI 
Nicola VIVALDI 
Paolo ODDI 
Daniel BONGI 
Michele GROTTI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Alessandro BINI 
Michele PEROTTI 
Jacopo AMADORI 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Massimo BONNI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Roi Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Roberto POLANI 
Emanuele VITI 
Manuel IVAGNES 
Piero ROMA 
Mauro ROSSIGNOLI 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Massimo DOTTI 
Massimiliano GERBI 
Rossano MONTANARI 
Damiano LANZA 
Andrea BRENNA 
Luca ZURLA 
Matteo LORI 

Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Luca SANSAVINI 
Marco BISIO 
Alessandro CARPENTIERI 
Fabrizio LUNARDINI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Daniele ROMANATO 
Mauro PONCINI 
Alessandro SANQUIRICO 

Class 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

V1000 

Best Tm 

1:09.352 
1:09.846 
1:09.923 
1:10.209 
1:10.380 
1:10.689 
1:10.754 
1:11.327 
1:12.033 
1:12.039 
1:12.096 
1:12.468 
1:12.597 
1:12.704 
1:12.723 
1:12.812 
1:12.863 
1:13.274 
1:13.408 
1:13.487 
1:13.699 
1:13.988 
1:14.019 
1:14.363 
1:14.616 
1:15.070 
1:15.327 
1:15.370 
1:15.719 
1:15.745 

Diff 

0.494 
0.571 
0.857 
1.028 
1.337 
1.402 
1.975 
2.681 
2.687 
2.744 
3.116 
3.245 
3.352 
3.371 
3.460 
3.511 
3.922 
4.056 
4.135 
4.347 
4.636 
4.667 
5.011 
5.264 
5.718 
5.975 
6.018 
6.367 
6.393 

Gap 

0.494 
0.077 
0.286 
0.171 
0.309 
0.065 
0.573 
0.706 
0.006 
0.057 
0.372 
0.129 
0.107 
0.019 
0.089 
0.051 
0.411 
0.134 
0.079 
0.212 
0.289 
0.031 
0.344 
0.253 
0.454 
0.257 
0.043 
0.349 
0.026 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

S1 Tm 

28.925 

29.444 

29.842 

29.655 

29.849 

29.713 

30.058 

30.386 

31.085 

30.501 

30.907 

30.932 

30.998 

30.743 

30.537 

30.637 

30.638 

30.716 

31.138 

31.413 

31.113 

31.518 

31.351 

30.984 

31.251 

31.198 

31.501 

31.944 

32.519 

31.793 

S2 Tm 

16.908 

17.159 

16.908 

17.048 

17.045 

17.340 

17.093 

17.268 

17.380 

17.418 

17.443 

17.522 

17.685 

17.669 

17.876 

17.803 

17.576 

18.073 

17.928 

18.192 

18.119 

18.495 

18.312 

18.525 

18.137 

18.772 

18.641 

S3 Tm 

23.032 

22.998 

23.441 

23.289 

23.405 

23.626 

23.858 

23.723 

23.864 

23.832 

24.168 

24.119 

24.311 

24.099 

24.369 

24.321 

24.447 

24.614 

24.616 

25.304 

25.103 

24.738 

24.982 

25.098 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 31/03/2019 17.57.59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live timing: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 31/03/2019 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Race (8 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

31/03/2019 17:40 


